
mylGlobal .com

English to Chinese (S) 0.19

0.20

0.27

0.27

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.20

0.17

0.18

0.23

0.23

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

English to Chinese (T)

English to Japanese

English to Korean

English to Thai

English to Vietnamese

English to Bahasa Indonesia

English to Bahasa Malaysia

ASIAN LANGUAGES Fast1 Standard1

English to French 0.28

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.23

0.23

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.24

0.20

0.20

English to German

English to Italian

English to Spanish

English to Portuguese

English to Russian

English to Arabic

EUROPEAN LANGUAGES Fast1 Standard1

Transcreation - Copywriting Translation
An elevated translation service that is ideal for 
creative content.

Creative English Copywriting
Copywriting origination service for blogs,  social 
media, marketing, press releases and more.

For rate enquiries please email your Account 
Manager or sales@mylGlobal.com

TRANSCREATION ENGLISH COPYWRITING (USD)

Chinese (S) to English 0.20

0.21

0.28

0.28

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.18

0.19

0.24

0.24

0.19

0.19

0.19

0.19

Chinese (T) to English 

Japanese to English  

Korean to English 

Thai to English 

Vietnamese to English 

Bahasa Indonesia to English 

Bahasa Malaysia to English 

ASIAN LANGUAGES Fast1 Standard1

French to English 0.29

0.29

0.29

0.29

0.29

0.24

0.24

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.21

0.21

German to English

Italian to English 

Spanish to English 

Portuguese to English 

Russian to English 

Arabic to English

EUROPEAN LANGUAGES Fast1 Standard1

First five hours4 575

100Each additional hour

TRANSLATION - PRICE PER SOURCE WORD (USD)

1. Standard rates apply if the requested turnaround time is 48 hours or greater after the job has been 
confirmed/ submitted to our system. Fast rates apply if the requested turnaround time is less than 48 hours.

2. A minimum charge of USD500 will apply for the first translation request.  For subsequent requests, a 
minimum charge of 300 words/characters per request will apply.

3. A surcharge may apply for highly technical documents and document formatting.
4. A  minimum charge of five hours will apply to each copywriting request.
5. Bespoke per word rates for large or recurring projects are available on request 

https://mylglobal.com/
https://mylglobal.com/

