MYLPRICING TRANSLATION - PRICE PER SOURCE WORD (USD)



ASIAN LANGUAGES	Fast ¹	Standard ¹
English to Chinese (S)	0.19	0.17
English to Chinese (T)	0.20	0.18
English to Japanese	0.27	0.23
English to Korean	0.27	0.23
English to Thai	0.20	0.18
English to Vietnamese	0.20	0.18
English to Bahasa Indonesia	0.20	0.18
English to Bahasa Malaysia	0.20	0.18

EUROPEAN LANGUAGES	Fast¹	Standard ¹
English to French	0.28	0.24
English to German	0.28	0.24
English to Italian	0.28	0.24
English to Spanish	0.28	0.24
English to Portuguese	0.28	0.24
English to Russian	0.23	0.20
English to Arabic	0.23	0.20

TRANSCREATION

Transcreation - Copywriting Translation

An elevated translation service that is ideal for creative content.

For rate enquiries please email your Account Manager or **sales@mylGlobal.com**

ASIAN LANGUAGES	Fast ¹	Standard ¹
Chinese (S) to English	0.20	0.18
Chinese (T) to English	0.21	0.19
Japanese to English	0.28	0.24
Korean to English	0.28	0.24
Thai to English	0.21	0.19
Vietnamese to English	0.21	0.19
Bahasa Indonesia to English	0.21	0.19
Bahasa Malaysia to English	0.21	0.19

EUROPEAN LANGUAGES	Fast¹	Standard ¹
French to English	0.29	0.25
German to English	0.29	0.25
Italian to English	0.29	0.25
Spanish to English	0.29	0.25
Portuguese to English	0.29	0.25
Russian to English	0.24	0.21
Arabic to English	0.24	0.21

ENGLISH COPYWRITING (USD)

Creative English Copywriting

Copywriting origination service for blogs, social media, marketing, press releases and more.

First five hours ⁴	575
Each additional hour	100

NOTES

- **1.** Standard rates apply if the requested turnaround time is 48 hours or greater after the job has been confirmed/ submitted to our system. Fast rates apply if the requested turnaround time is less than 48 hours.
- **2.** A minimum charge of USD500 will apply for the first translation request. For subsequent requests, a minimum charge of 300 words/characters per request will apply.
- 3. A surcharge may apply for highly technical documents and document formatting.
- **4.** A minimum charge of five hours will apply to each copywriting request.
- **5.** Bespoke per word rates for large or recurring projects are available on request